
Coimbatore - Dhanbad One Way Special Fare Special/03358X - Exp - ECR 
CBE/Coimbatore Junction to DHN/Dhanbad Junction 

45h 10m - 2209 km - 19 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CBE Coimbatore Junction 00:50 0 1 0 60 411 SR
2 ED Erode Junction 02:30 02:35 5m 0 1 101 68 171 SR
3 SA Salem Junction 03:28 03:30 2m 0 1 160 87 280 SR
4 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 04:53 04:55 2m 0 1 281 84 400 SR
5 KPD Katpadi Junction 05:55 06:00 5m 0 1 365 48 215 SR
6 RU Renigunta Junction 08:35 08:40 5m 0 1 490 46 115 SCR
7 KVZ Kavali 12:24 12:26 2m 0 1 663 45 21 SCR
8 OGL Ongole 13:54 13:55 1m 0 1 729 66 8 SCR
9 BZA Vijayawada Junction 16:00 16:10 10m 0 1 867 73 19 SCR
10 EE Eluru 16:59 17:01 2m 0 1 927 42 13 SCR
11 RJY Rajahmundry 19:10 19:15 5m 0 1 1016 50 14 SCR
12 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 23:15 23:35 20m 1 1217 61 6 ECoR
13 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 00:35 00:37 2m 0 2 1278 41 58 ECoR
14 RGDA Rayagada 03:40 03:45 5m 0 2 1403 47 223 ECoR
15 TIG Titlagarh Junction 06:45 06:50 5m 0 2 1544 46 ECoR
16 SBP Sambalpur Junction 10:50 10:55 5m 0 2 1726 58 155 ECoR
17 ROU Rourkela Junction 13:30 13:35 5m 0 2 1876 56 218 SER
18 HTE Hatia 16:30 16:35 5m 0 2 2040 28 650 SER
19 RNC Ranchi Junction 16:50 17:00 10m 0 2 2047 45 629 SER
20 BKSC Bokaro Steel City 19:30 19:35 5m 0 2 2160 20 241 SER
21 DHN Dhanbad Junction 22:00 0 2 2209 - 232 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 14 2024 (08:45)

Sep 14 2024 (08:45)

1

1


